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2014 Holiday Schedule

New Years Day January 1, 2014
Routes will be adjusted as shown below.

12/30/2013
12/31/2013

1/1/2014
1/2/2014
1/3/2014

Routes will run on normal schedule
Routes will run on normal schedule

Rescheduled for
Rescheduled for
Rescheduled for

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday 01/06/14.

Memorial Day May 26, 2014

5/26/2014
5/27/2014
5/28/2014
5/29/2014
5/30/2014

Rescheduled for
Rescheduled for
Rescheduled for
Rescheduled for
Rescheduled for

Routes will be adjusted as shown below.

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday 06/02/14.

Independence Day July 4, 2014

6/30/2014
7/1/2014
7/2/2014
7/3/2014

Routes will be adjusted as shown below.

1/2/2014
1/3/2014
1/4/2014

5/27/2014
5/28/2014
5/29/2014
5/30/2014
5/31/2014

Routes will run on normal schedule
Routes will run on normal schedule
Routes will run on normal schedule
Routes will run on normal schedule

7/4/2014 Rescheduled for Saturday
Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday 07/07/14.

Labor Day September 2, 2014

Routes will be adjusted as shown below.
9/1/2014 Rescheduled for Tuesday
9/2/2014 Rescheduled for Wednesday
9/3/2014 Rescheduled for Thursday
9/4/2014 Rescheduled for Friday
9/5/2014 Rescheduled for Saturday

Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday 09/08/14.

Thanksgiving November 27, 2014

Routes will be adjusted as shown below.
11/24/2014 Routes will run on normal schedule
11/25/2014 Routes will run on normal schedule
11/26/2014 Routes will run on normal schedule
11/27/2014 Rescheduled for Friday 11/28/2014
11/28/2014 Rescheduled for Saturday 11/29/2014

7/5/2014

9/2/2014
9/3/2014
9/4/2014
9/5/2014
9/6/2014

Routes will return to the normal schedule the Monday 12/01/14.

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Christmas December 25, 2014

Routes will be adjusted as shown below.
12/22/2014 Routes will run on normal schedule
12/23/2014 Routes will run on normal schedule
12/24/2014 Routes will run on normal schedule
12/25/2014 Rescheduled for Friday 12/26/2014
12/26/2014 Rescheduled for Saturday 12/27/2014
Please see 2015 Holiday Schedule for New Year's 2015.




