2014 Holiday Schedule

New Years Day January 1, 2014 Routes will be adjusted as shown below.

Monday	12/30/2013	Routes will run on normal schedule Routes will run on normal schedule		
Tuesday	12/31/2013			
Wednesday	1/1/2014	Rescheduled for	Thursday	1/2/2014
Thursday	1/2/2014	Rescheduled for	Friday	1/3/2014
Friday	1/3/2014	Rescheduled for	Saturday	1/4/2014

Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday 01/06/14.

Memorial Day May 26, 2014

Routes will be adjusted as shown below.

Monday	5/26/2014	Rescheduled for	Tuesday	5/27/2014
Tuesday	5/27/2014	Rescheduled for	Wednesday	5/28/2014
Wednesday	5/28/2014	Rescheduled for	Thursday	5/29/2014
Thursday	5/29/2014	Rescheduled for	Friday	5/30/2014
Friday	5/30/2014	Rescheduled for	Saturday	5/31/2014

Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday 06/02/14.

Independence Day July 4, 2014 Routes will be adjusted as shown below.

Monday	6/30/2014	Routes will run on normal schedule		
Tuesday	7/1/2014	Routes will run on normal schedule		
Wednesday	7/2/2014	Routes will run on normal schedule		
Thursday	7/3/2014	Routes will run on normal schedule		
Friday	7/4/2014	Rescheduled for Saturday 7/5/2014		

Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday 07/07/14.

Labor Day September 2, 2014

Routes will be adjusted as shown below.

Monday	9/1/2014	Rescheduled for	Tuesday	9/2/2014
Tuesday	9/2/2014	Rescheduled for	Wednesday	9/3/2014
Wednesday	9/3/2014	Rescheduled for	Thursday	9/4/2014
Thursday	9/4/2014	Rescheduled for	Friday	9/5/2014
Friday	9/5/2014	Rescheduled for	Saturday	9/6/2014

Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday 09/08/14.

Thanksgiving November 27, 2014 Routes will be adjusted as shown below.

Monday	11/24/2014	Routes will r	un on normal	schedule
Tuesday	11/25/2014	Routes will run on normal schedule		
Wednesday	11/26/2014	Routes will run on normal schedule		
Thursday	11/27/2014	Rescheduled for	Friday	11/28/2014
Friday	11/28/2014	Rescheduled for	Saturday	11/29/2014

Routes will return to the normal schedule the Monday 12/01/14.

Christmas December 25, 2014 Routes will be adjusted as shown below.

Monday	12/22/2014	Routes will r	un on normal	
Tuesday	12/23/2014	Routes will run on normal schedule		
Wednesday	12/24/2014	Routes will run on normal schedule		
Thursday	12/25/2014	Rescheduled for	Friday	12/26/2014
Friday	12/26/2014	Rescheduled for	Saturday	12/27/2014
Please see 2015 Holiday Schedule for New Year's 2015.				